
Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5A Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 10 August 2019

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Football and Netball Club

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

8066 AB FABULOUS Chantelle Mathews (AOR) 67.89563.816 0.000 0.000 65.856% 10.000
1( )4( )22000683 2300998

% % % % %

1422 ROYAL BALLET RW Julie Scougall 65.00065.263 0.000 0.000 65.132% 20.000
2( )3( )22001893 3103057

% % % % %

791 SILVERDENE PHARAOH Amy Bachmann 64.34265.658 0.000 0.000 65.000% 30.000
4( )1( )30042768 3106624

% % % % %

1178 DANSON DONNERKING Shannon Stone (AOR) 63.42165.526 0.000 0.000 64.474% 40.000
5( )2( )50018782 3105818

% % % % %

2231 ILLAWONG HARVEST MOON Bella Plumbridge 64.47463.816 0.000 0.000 64.145% 50.000
3( )4( )30045796 1010544

% % % % %

2666 ISLE OF LIBERTY Megan Campbell (AOR) 59.86857.105 0.000 0.000 58.487% 60.000
6( )6( )

1

30046422 3102575

% % % % %

10/08/2019 10:50:03 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Sue LamontJudge E: Jennifer Holmes Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 10 August 2019

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Football and Netball Club

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

791 SILVERDENE PHARAOH Amy Bachmann 68.10864.189 0.000 0.000 66.149% 10.000
1( )4( )30042768 3106624

% % % % %

2231 ILLAWONG HARVEST MOON Bella Plumbridge 63.10865.946 0.000 0.000 64.527% 20.000
2( )1( )30045796 1010544

% % % % %

1422 ROYAL BALLET RW Julie Scougall 61.89265.135 0.000 0.000 63.514% 30.000
3( )2( )22001893 3103057

% % % % %

8066 AB FABULOUS Chantelle Mathews (AOR) 59.32464.730 0.000 0.000 62.027% 40.000
4( )3( )22000683 2300998

% % % % %

2438 RIVERGUM SUPERMAN Justine Wedlock (AOR) 56.62258.784 0.000 0.000 57.703% 50.000
6( )5( )30046068 3100281

% % % % %

1178 DANSON DONNERKING Shannon Stone (AOR) 58.10857.027 0.000 0.000 57.568% 60.000
5( )6( )50018782 3105818

% % % % %

2666 ISLE OF LIBERTY Megan Campbell (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

30046422 3102575

% % % % %

10/08/2019 3:50:58 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Jan SmithJudge E: Sue Lamont Judge H: Judge M:



Championship Scores Report Tatura Dressage Classic

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

791 Silverdene Pharaoh Amy Bachmann 65.000 33 66.149 35 68 1
1422 Royal Ballet RW Julie Scougall 65.132 34 63.514 33 67 2
8066 AB Fabulous Chantelle Mathews (AOR) 65.856 35 62.027 32 67 3
2231 Illawong Harvest Moon Bella Plumbridge 64.145 31 64.527 34 65 4
1178 Danson Donnerking Shannon Stone (AOR) 64.474 32 57.568 30 62 5
2438 Rivergum Superman Justine Wedlock (AOR) 57.703 31 31
2666 Isle Of Liberty Megan Campbell (AOR) 58.487 30 30

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Advanced Championship
Advanced 5A Advanced 5B
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced Freestyle Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 10 August 2019

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Football and Netball Club

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

791 SILVERDENE PHARAOH Amy Bachmann 71.72575.375 0.000 0.000
73.550

%
1

0.000(1)(1)
0

30042768 3106624

% % % %
%

71.750 (1)%T:

79.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

68.250 (1)%T:

75.200 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

10/08/2019 5:32:13 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C:Luciano D'EliaJudge E: Natalie Frew Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Derby Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 10 August 2019

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Football and Netball Club

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

9993 ASTRO Jason Dins 65.50068.250 0.000 0.000 66.875% 10.000
2( )1( )

% % % % %

19999 ALS COURAGE Katrina Bolmat 66.00064.250 0.000 0.000 65.125% 20.000
1( )4( )

% % % % %

9992 BARCELONA GOLD Melanie Ford 63.75065.500 0.000 0.000 64.625% 30.000
3( )3( )

% % % % %

9991 HEZA PRINCE Julie Scougall 61.50065.750 0.000 0.000 63.625% 40.000
4( )2( )

% % % % %

9990 ALDEBARAN ILLUSION Stuart Archibald 61.00063.250 0.000 0.000 62.125% 50.000
5( )5( )

% % % % %

9989 MATILDA MAY Emmalee Weston 59.75062.250 0.000 0.000 61.000% 60.000
6( )6( )

% % % % %

10/08/2019 7:22:45 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Luciano D'EliaJudge E: Sue Lamont Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3A Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 10 August 2019

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Football and Netball Club

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1141 STAUGHTON VALE BELMIRO Katrina Bolmat (AOR) 69.58370.000 0.000 0.000 69.792% 10.000
2( )1( )3095328 3095328

% % % % %

442 ZULU II Nirrelle Somerville 69.86168.472 0.000 0.000 69.167% 20.000
1( )2( )60021258 3022994

% % % % %

855 GOWIE PARK CONGAC Tamara Campain 64.02865.139 0.000 0.000 64.584% 30.000
3( )4( )

1

60007355 3101293

% % % % %

3569 BLOOMFIELD RONALDO Jason Dins 61.52867.361 0.000 0.000 64.445% 40.000
6( )3( )30045283 3105077

% % % % %

3608 KAMBER MERFYN Skye Wright 62.77861.667 0.000 0.000 62.223% 50.000
4( )5( )30500621 3105790

% % % % %

770 JAYBEE BLENHEIM Caroline Coleby 62.08360.694 0.000 0.000 61.389% 60.000
5( )7( )60016777 3002454

% % % % %

2652 NARRAWAH PARK PRINCE HARRY Pam Kennedy 60.41760.972 0.000 0.000 60.695% 70.000
7( )6( )

% % % % %

428 MIKAM CHARLIE Pam Kennedy (AOR) 60.00059.444 0.000 0.000 59.722% 80.000
8( )9( )60007156 1017151

% % % % %

1325 MARLITA Alexandra Michel 58.47260.139 0.000 0.000 59.306% 90.000
10( )8( )60009748 1020708

% % % % %

1364 CAMBRIDGE PARK CHARLI BROWN Emily Yeoman 58.88958.333 0.000 0.000 58.611% 100.000
9( )10( )60010006 3200569

% % % % %

2900 TALLYHO MAGNIFIQUE W Schutz 53.88955.278 0.000 0.000 54.584% 110.000
11( )11( )60014872 2018403

% % % % %

10/08/2019 2:42:16 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Sue LamontJudge E: Luciano D'Elia Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 10 August 2019

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Football and Netball Club

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3608 KAMBER MERFYN Skye Wright 65.6250.000 0.000 0.000 65.625% 10.000
1( )30500621 3105790

% % % % %

1364 CAMBRIDGE PARK CHARLI BROWN Emily Yeoman 64.6250.000 0.000 0.000 64.625% 20.000
2( )60010006 3200569

% % % % %

3569 BLOOMFIELD RONALDO Jason Dins 63.0000.000 0.000 0.000 63.000% 30.000
3( )30045283 3105077

% % % % %

1141 STAUGHTON VALE BELMIRO Katrina Bolmat (AOR) 62.8750.000 0.000 0.000 62.875% 40.000
4( )3095328 3095328

% % % % %

855 GOWIE PARK CONGAC Tamara Campain 62.7500.000 0.000 0.000 62.750% 50.000
5( )60007355 3101293

% % % % %

442 ZULU II Nirrelle Somerville 62.1250.000 0.000 0.000 62.125% 60.000
6( )60021258 3022994

% % % % %

2900 TALLYHO MAGNIFIQUE W Schutz 61.1250.000 0.000 0.000 61.125% 70.000
7( )60014872 2018403

% % % % %

770 JAYBEE BLENHEIM Caroline Coleby 60.7500.000 0.000 0.000 60.750% 80.000
8( )60016777 3002454

% % % % %

428 MIKAM CHARLIE Pam Kennedy (AOR) 59.1250.000 0.000 0.000 59.125% 90.000
9( )

1

60007156 1017151

% % % % %

2652 NARRAWAH PARK PRINCE HARRY Pam Kennedy 57.5000.000 0.000 0.000 57.500% 100.000
10( )

% % % % %

1325 MARLITA Alexandra Michel 55.0000.000 0.000 0.000 55.000% 110.000
11( )60009748 1020708

% % % % %

10/08/2019 3:49:02 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Natalie FrewJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Championship Scores Report Tatura Dressage Classic

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

1141 Staughton Vale Belmiro Katrina Bolmat (AOR) 69.792 35 62.875 32 67 1
3608 Kamber Merfyn Skye Wright 62.223 31 65.625 35 66 2
3569 Bloomfield Ronaldo Jason Dins 64.445 32 63.000 33 65 3
855 Gowie Park Congac Tamara Campain 64.584 33 62.750 31 64 4
442 Zulu II Nirrelle Somerville 69.167 34 62.125 30 64 4

1364 Cambridge Park Charli Brown Emily Yeoman 58.611 26 64.625 34 60 6
770 Jaybee Blenheim Caroline Coleby 61.389 30 60.750 28 58 7
428 Mikam Charlie Pam Kennedy (AOR) 59.722 28 59.125 27 55 8

2652 Narrawah Park Prince Harry Pam Kennedy 60.695 29 57.500 26 55 8
2900 Tallyho Magnifique W Schutz 54.584 25 61.125 29 54 10
1325 Marlita Alexandra Michel 59.306 27 55.000 25 52 11

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Elementary Championship
Elementary 3A Elementary 3B
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary Freestyle Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 10 August 2019

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Football and Netball Club

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

3608 KAMBER MERFYN Skye Wright 68.97567.750 0.000 0.000
68.363

%
1

0.000(1)(1)
0

30500621 3105790

% % % %
%

66.500 (1)%T:

69.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

66.750 (1)%T:

71.200 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

10/08/2019 5:32:43 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C:Luciano D'EliaJudge E: Natalie Frew Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 10 August 2019

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Football and Netball Club

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4145 RICHFIELD Samantha Bingham 57.50057.391 0.000 0.000 57.446% 10.000
1( )1( )30501993 3107392

% % % % %

10/08/2019 7:36:05 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate A Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 10 August 2019

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Football and Netball Club

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1995 GREENOAKS WELTMANN Jessica Hivon 62.05959.118 0.000 0.000 60.589% 10.000
1( )1( )20086731 3201343

% % % % %

10/08/2019 11:39:28 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Luciano D'EliaJudge E: Jan Smith Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I Freestyle Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 10 August 2019

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Football and Netball Club

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

1810 AURUM WALTER Stuart Archibald 73.42569.625 0.000 0.000
71.525

%
1

0.000(1)(1)
0

30047370 3101349

% % % %
%

65.250 (1)%T:

74.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

67.250 (1)%T:

79.600 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

50 JAYBEE ALBION Caroline Coleby 63.07561.975 0.000 0.000
62.525

%
2

0.000(3)(3)
0

30500498 3002454

% % % %
%

59.750 (3)%T:

64.200 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

59.750 (3)%T:

66.400 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

466 DULWICH VENICE Julie Scougall 63.12561.875 0.000 0.000
62.500

%
3

0.000(2)(4)
0

60006529 3103057

% % % %
%

59.750 (3)%T:

64.000 (4)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

60.250 (2)%T:

66.000 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

784 VALERIUS WALTERMEYER Jessica Dertell 61.92562.725 0.000 0.000
62.325

%
4

0.000(4)(2)
0

20089077 3202441

% % % %
%

60.250 (2)%T:

65.200 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

58.250 (4)%T:

65.600 (4)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

10/08/2019 8:22:48 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C:Luciano D'EliaJudge E: Sue Lamont Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate II Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 10 August 2019

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Football and Netball Club

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4145 RICHFIELD Samantha Bingham 59.41260.588 0.000 0.000 60.000% 10.000
1( )1( )

1

30501993 3107392

% % % % %

10/08/2019 12:02:09 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Luciano D'EliaJudge E: Jan Smith Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Pony Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 10 August 2019

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Football and Netball Club

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3887 GARRABOO SCOOBIE DOO Ashlee Hivon 62.56861.081 0.000 0.000 61.825% 10.000
1( )1( )30501343 3201507

% % % % %

719 GLENIPH TIRAMISU Jessica Dertell 60.67660.676 0.000 0.000 60.676% 20.000
2( )2( )3202441 3202421

% % % % %

10/08/2019 2:41:31 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Jan SmithJudge E: Luciano D'Elia Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Pony Freestyle Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 10 August 2019

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Football and Netball Club

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

719 GLENIPH TIRAMISU Jessica Dertell 56.62557.250 0.000 0.000
56.938

%
1

0.000(1)(1)
0

3202441 3202421

% % % %
%

57.500 (1)%T:

57.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

53.250 (1)%T:

60.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

10/08/2019 5:33:29 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C:Luciano D'EliaJudge E: Natalie Frew Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 10 August 2019

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Football and Netball Club

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1810 AURUM WALTER Stuart Archibald 65.29465.294 0.000 0.000 65.294% 10.000
2( )1( )30047370 3101349

% % % % %

2314 LYNLEA FLASHDANCE Anne Smiley (AOR) 65.44160.441 0.000 0.000 62.941% 20.000
1( )3( )30045894 3006786

% % % % %

596 AEA FLAMINIO Louisa Smith 62.05961.618 0.000 0.000 61.839% 30.000
3( )2( )30044766 1015343

% % % % %

466 DULWICH VENICE Julie Scougall 61.17658.382 0.000 0.000 59.779% 40.000
4( )5( )60006529 3103057

% % % % %

784 VALERIUS WALTERMEYER Jessica Dertell 58.82459.706 0.000 0.000 59.265% 50.000
6( )4( )20089077 3202441

% % % % %

50 JAYBEE ALBION Caroline Coleby 58.97155.588 0.000 0.000 57.280% 60.000
5( )6( )30500498 3002454

% % % % %

2438 RIVERGUM SUPERMAN Justine Wedlock (AOR) 57.79452.059 0.000 0.000 54.927% 70.000
7( )7( )30046068 3100281

% % % % %

10/08/2019 9:56:49 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Natalie FrewJudge E: Luciano D'Elia Judge H: Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium Freestyle Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 10 August 2019

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Football and Netball Club

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

2231 ILLAWONG HARVEST MOON Bella Plumbridge 73.00074.000 0.000 0.000
73.500

%
1

0.000(1)(1)
0

30045796 1010544

% % % %
%

72.000 (1)%T:

76.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

70.000 (1)%T:

76.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

3569 BLOOMFIELD RONALDO Jason Dins 67.32567.625 0.000 0.000
67.475

%
2

0.000(2)(2)
0

30045283 3105077

% % % %
%

66.250 (2)%T:

69.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

63.250 (2)%T:

71.400 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

10/08/2019 5:04:21 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C:Natalie FrewJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:Luciano D'Elia



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice Freestyle Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 10 August 2019

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Football and Netball Club

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

223 HOLLANDS BEND DANSEUR Emmalee Weston 71.33472.292 0.000 0.000
71.813

%
1

0.000(1)(1)
0

60014750 3098914

% % % %
%

70.833 (1)%T:

73.750 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

67.917 (1)%T:

74.750 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

1364CAMBRIDGE PARK CHARLI BROWN Emily Yeoman 66.37570.209 0.000 0.000
68.292

%
2

0.000(2)(2)
0

60010006 3200569

% % % %
%

67.917 (2)%T:

72.500 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

65.000 (3)%T:

67.750 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

1668 MISS SKIING Lauren Cocks (AOR) 65.62568.542 0.000 0.000
67.084

%
3

0.000(4)(3)
0

60011127 1020677

% % % %
%

67.083 (3)%T:

70.000 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

63.750 (4)%T:

67.500 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

690 JB AMORETTA Jason Dins 65.70963.750 0.000 0.000
64.730

%
4

0.000(3)(4)
0

60006797 3105077

% % % %
%

65.000 (4)%T:

62.500 (4)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

65.417 (2)%T:

66.000 (4)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

10/08/2019 4:42:38 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C:Luciano D'EliaJudge E: Natalie Frew Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1A Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 10 August 2019

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Football and Netball Club

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4138 WESTON PARK COMPOSER Summer Cox 68.4000.000 0.000 0.000 68.400% 10.000
1( )30501960 1028885

% % % % %

911 WYANN ALPHA ROMEO Josephine Salanitri 67.8000.000 0.000 0.000 67.800% 20.000
2( )60016974 1027469

% % % % %

1288 YARUMDOC DEBUTANTE Emma Gentle (AOR) 67.6000.000 0.000 0.000 67.600% 30.000
3( )60006311 3201362

% % % % %

4228 FAWKES PICTURE PERFECT Fern Wright 65.6000.000 0.000 0.000 65.600% 40.000
4( )66014975 3101777

% % % % %

1875 PENLEY BARRISTER Cathryne Sykes (AOR) 62.8000.000 0.000 0.000 62.800% 50.000
5( )60014735 1026077

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Saturday, 10 August 2019

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Football and Netball Club

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4138 WESTON PARK COMPOSER Summer Cox 67.3210.000 0.000 0.000 67.321% 10.000
1( )30501960 1028885

% % % % %

1875 PENLEY BARRISTER Cathryne Sykes (AOR) 66.6070.000 0.000 0.000 66.607% 20.000
2( )60014735 1026077

% % % % %

4228 FAWKES PICTURE PERFECT Fern Wright 66.4290.000 0.000 0.000 66.429% 30.000
3( )66014975 3101777

% % % % %

1288 YARUMDOC DEBUTANTE Emma Gentle (AOR) 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.000% 40.000
4( )60006311 3201362

% % % % %

911 WYANN ALPHA ROMEO Josephine Salanitri 64.6430.000 0.000 0.000 64.643% 50.000
5( )60016974 1027469

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Tatura Dressage Classic

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

4138 Weston Park Composer Summer Cox 68.400 35 67.321 35 70 1
1288 Yarumdoc Debutante Emma Gentle (AOR) 67.600 33 65.000 32 65 2
911 Wyann Alpha Romeo Josephine Salanitri 67.800 34 64.643 31 65 3

4228 Fawkes Picture Perfect Fern Wright 65.600 32 66.429 33 65 4
1875 Penley Barrister Cathryne Sykes (AOR) 62.800 31 66.607 34 65 5

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1A Preliminary 1B
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1A Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 10 August 2019

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Football and Netball Club

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2137 RVL DANCEONAIRE Shanon McKimmie 79.0000.000 0.000 0.000 79.000% 10.000
1( )60017345 3095850

% % % % %

49 JB HOTLIPS Jason Dins 71.8000.000 0.000 0.000 71.800% 20.000
2( )60017493 3105077

% % % % %

1139 STAUGHTON VALE SALSA HIT Katrina Bolmat (AOR) 70.0000.000 0.000 0.000 70.000% 30.000
3( )60008976 3095328

% % % % %

1729 KERSBROOK SEAMUS Fern Wright 69.6000.000 0.000 0.000 69.600% 40.000
4( )60011236 3101777

% % % % %

2060 DOWNTON Jason Dins 67.2000.000 0.000 0.000 67.200% 50.000
5( )60013432 3105077

% % % % %

9995 GWARRYEN FRODO Kim Young 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.000% 60.000
6( )60021218 1017389

% % % % %

1668 MISS SKIING Lauren Cocks (AOR) 64.0000.000 0.000 0.000 64.000% 70.000
7( )60011127 1020677

% % % % %

2400 HEROIC Jaime-Lee Hill (AOR) 62.8000.000 0.000 0.000 62.800% 80.000
8( )60017454 3095353

% % % % %

772 HOMEWOOD BURNING DESIRE Debbie Turco (AOR) 57.2000.000 0.000 0.000 57.200% 90.000
9( )30502193 3097010

% % % % %

10/08/2019 11:01:01 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Jan SmithJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Saturday, 10 August 2019

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Football and Netball Club

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2137 RVL DANCEONAIRE Shanon McKimmie 74.6430.000 0.000 0.000 74.643% 10.000
1( )60017345 3095850

% % % % %

1139 STAUGHTON VALE SALSA HIT Katrina Bolmat (AOR) 66.9640.000 0.000 0.000 66.964% 20.000
2( )60008976 3095328

% % % % %

49 JB HOTLIPS Jason Dins 66.7860.000 0.000 0.000 66.786% 30.000
3( )60017493 3105077

% % % % %

2060 DOWNTON Jason Dins 65.7140.000 0.000 0.000 65.714% 40.000
4( )60013432 3105077

% % % % %

1729 KERSBROOK SEAMUS Fern Wright 63.9290.000 0.000 0.000 63.929% 50.000
5( )60011236 3101777

% % % % %

1668 MISS SKIING Lauren Cocks (AOR) 63.5710.000 0.000 0.000 63.571% 60.000
6( )60011127 1020677

% % % % %

9995 GWARRYEN FRODO Kim Young 62.6790.000 0.000 0.000 62.679% 70.000
7( )60021218 1017389

% % % % %

772 HOMEWOOD BURNING DESIRE Debbie Turco (AOR) 59.2860.000 0.000 0.000 59.286% 80.000
8( )30502193 3097010

% % % % %

2400 HEROIC Jaime-Lee Hill (AOR) 58.7500.000 0.000 0.000 58.750% 90.000
9( )

1

60017454 3095353

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Tatura Dressage Classic

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

2137 RVL Danceonaire Shanon McKimmie 79.000 35 74.643 35 70 1
49 JB Hotlips Jason Dins 71.800 34 66.786 33 67 2

1139 Staughton Vale Salsa Hit Katrina Bolmat (AOR) 70.000 33 66.964 34 67 3
2060 Downton Jason Dins 67.200 31 65.714 32 63 4
1729 Kersbrook Seamus Fern Wright 69.600 32 63.929 31 63 4
1668 Miss Skiing Lauren Cocks (AOR) 64.000 29 63.571 30 59 6
9995 Gwarryen Frodo Kim Young 65.000 30 62.679 29 59 6
772 Homewood Burning Desire Debbie Turco (AOR) 57.200 27 59.286 28 55 8

2400 Heroic Jaime-Lee Hill (AOR) 62.800 28 58.750 27 55 8
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Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1A Preliminary 1B
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preparatory A Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 10 August 2019

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Football and Netball Club

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

9998 GORERELLA TOY SOLDIER Melanie Ford 72.1050.000 0.000 0.000 72.105% 10.000
1( )3077969

% % % % %

9996 SILVERLINE DELAWARE Michele Aldous (AOR) 67.6320.000 0.000 0.000 67.632% 20.000
2( )

1

3105178

% % % % %

9999 ALS COURAGE Melanie Ford 66.5790.000 0.000 0.000 66.579% 30.000
3( )3077969

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preparatory C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 10 August 2019

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Football and Netball Club

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

9998 GORERELLA TOY SOLDIER Melanie Ford 69.0000.000 0.000 0.000 69.000% 10.000
1( )3077969

% % % % %

9999 ALS COURAGE Melanie Ford 66.7500.000 0.000 0.000 66.750% 20.000
2( )3077969

% % % % %

9996 SILVERLINE DELAWARE Michele Aldous (AOR) 63.0000.000 0.000 0.000 63.000% 30.000
3( )3105178

% % % % %

10/08/2019 4:15:34 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Jennifer HolmesJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:


